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OXFORD ADVANCE PORTABLE FLOOR HOIST

$5,629.00 Original price was:
$5,629.00.$5,066.00Current price is: $5,066.00.

SKU: HF2025

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE AND BENEFITS

The Oxford Advance folding mobile patient lift is one of the most functional and stylish in its class
today. Especially suited to home care and small nursing institutions where space sometimes is simply
not available, the Advance also allows a user to travel outside of the confines of their own home.

FEATURES

e Oversized handle for increased control

e Patent pending push foot pad reduces the force needed to initiate movement

e Compact design

e Swan neck leg design accommodates large furniture

e Patent pending triangular folded design allows the lift to securely stand unaided
* No tools required to fold

e All aluminium construction

* Foot operated leg spreading mechanism requires no bending to operate

SPECIFICATION
Length 1300 mm
Maximum Height 1860 mm
Minimum Height 1360 mm
Height (Folded) 450 mm
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Depth (Folded)

Width

Height at Maximum Reach
Reach at Maximum Height
Reach at Minimum Height
Turning Radius

Legs Open (External Width)
Legs Open (Internal Width)
Legs Closed (External Width)
Legs Closed (Internal Width)
Overall Height of Legs

Front Castor

Rear Braked Castor
Maximum Weight Capacity
Brand
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1180 mm
550 mm
1170 mm
650 mm
350 mm
1420 mm
1080 mm
1000 mm
670 mm
570 mm
115 mm
75 mm
100 mm
155 kg
Oxford



