



OXFORD ADVANCE PORTABLE FLOOR HOIST

\$5,629.00 Original price was:

\$5,629.00.<u>\$5,066.00</u>Current price is: \$5,066.00.



SKU: HF2025

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE AND BENEFITS

The Oxford Advance folding mobile patient lift is one of the most functional and stylish in its class today. Especially suited to home care and small nursing institutions where space sometimes is simply not available, the Advance also allows a user to travel outside of the confines of their own home.

FEATURES

- Oversized handle for increased control
- Patent pending push foot pad reduces the force needed to initiate movement
- Compact design
- Swan neck leg design accommodates large furniture
- Patent pending triangular folded design allows the lift to securely stand unaided
- · No tools required to fold
- All aluminium construction
- Foot operated leg spreading mechanism requires no bending to operate

SPECIFICATION

Length	1300 mm
Maximum Height	1860 mm
Minimum Height	1360 mm
Height (Folded)	450 mm



Depth (Folded)	1180 mm
Width	550 mm
Height at Maximum Reach	1170 mm
Reach at Maximum Height	650 mm
Reach at Minimum Height	350 mm
Turning Radius	1420 mm
Legs Open (External Width)	1080 mm
Legs Open (Internal Width)	1000 mm
Legs Closed (External Width)	670 mm
Legs Closed (Internal Width)	570 mm
Overall Height of Legs	115 mm
Front Castor	75 mm
Rear Braked Castor	100 mm
Maximum Weight Capacity	155 kg
Brand	Oxford